MBO

MBR

FBR

MCU

RU

TRAD

MSR

Division

Name
lan Summers
Chris Day
Clark Johnson
Dale Walton
Cordell McGuire
Allan Ahmet
Brad Murphy
Tim Fawcett
John Aiello

Daryl Wallis
Matthew Dick
Lee Solomon
Stephen Reeve
Steve Stepic

Holly Tailby

Matthew Huddle
John Sibio

Peter Dixon
Samantha Mevleman

Cody Nevada
Luke Eaton

Brett Carn
Martin Farrugia

96
94
94
92
74
74
86
98
73

87
87
69
81
64

46

67
50

73
38

36
30

61
45

94
96
98
83
82
81
90
87
83

88
81
84
77
71

43

62
39

69
49

57
25

76
70

100
96
87
92
96
65
96
78
87

77
67
92
84
63

54

82
59

46
49

56
56

78
64

96
92
89
94
84
75

o

79
89
82
77
61

48

79
42

76
44

64

87
53

98
88
96
92
94
80

o

89
94
84
82
64

20

76
28

73
48

58

82
54

Total

Victorian State Titles- Diamond Valley- July 2013

484
466
464
453
430
375
272
263
243

420
418
411
401
323

211

366
218

337
228

271
111

384
286



AHC Michael Rosie
Paul Eagle
YMR13-14 DeYilliers Duvenage
CUBA Drew Orton
Jackson Reeve
Sponsored Teams
Team Urban 896

98
75

80

75
86

lan Summers x 1

91
68

79

74
74

85
74

62

79
81

88
79

84

84
72

91
88

92

91
77

Victorian State Titles- Diamond Valley- July 2013

453
384

397

403
390



